FOR FURNISHING AND DELIVER- 
ING NORTH RIVER ROAD GRAVEL FOR 
DRIVES AND BRIDLE PATHS IN CENTRAL 
AND RIVERSIDE PARKS. 

The time stipulated for the completion of the 
contract is as required before November I, 5906. 

The amount of security required is Thirteen 
Thousand Dollars ($13,000). 

No. 2. FOR FURNISHING AND DELIVER-
ING 600,000 SQUARE FEET OF GRASS SOD 
WHERE REQUIRED ON PARKS. 

The time stipulated for the completion of the 
contract is as required during tpo6. 

The amount of security required is Five Thou-
sand Dollars ($5,000).